Only the best from Landmark!

In the coming months, Landmark will offer over 80,000 quality calves across sale yards in Eastern Australia. With backing
from the biggest livestock network in the country, rest assured, Landmark are committed to providing the most profitable
marketing options for your business.

Landmark Country Calves Sales Calendar - South Australia, Victoria and New South Wales.
Contact your local branch for futher details.

Yarding

Thursday 12th December
Friday 13th December
Tuesday 7th January
Wednesday 8th January
Thursday 9th January
Thursday 9th January
Thursday 9th January
Friday 10th January
Friday 10th January
Monday 13th January
Wednesday 15th January
Thursday 16th January
Thursday 16th January
Thursday 16th January
Friday 17th January
Friday 17th January
Monday 20th January
Thursday 23rd January
Friday 24th January
Friday 7th February
Friday 28th February
Thursday 6th March
Wednesday 26th March
Friday 28th March
Thursday 10th April
Friday 11th April
Wednesday 16th April
Wednesday 23rd April
Friday 18th April
Thursday 24th April
April - Date TBC

April - Date TBC

April - Date TBC

Friday 2nd May
Thursday 22nd May
May - Date TBC

Annual Christmas Weaner Steer Calf Sale
Annual Christmas Weaner Heifer Calf Sale
Angus Weaner Steer Sale

Weaner Steer Sale

Hereford Weaner Steer Sale

Mixed Sex Angus Weaner Sale

Weaner Steer Sale

Weaner Heifer Sale

Hereford, Black Baldy, Euro & Other Breeds Weaner Sale
Feature Steer Weaner Sale

Weaner Heifer Sale

All Breeds Heifer Weaner Sale

Mixed Sex Weaner Sale

Mixed Sex Weaner Sale

Mixed Sex Mixed Breeds \Weaner Sale

Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale (Mixed Sex)
Weaner Heifer Sale

Weaner Steer Sale

Weaner Heifer Sale

Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale (Mixed Sex)
Weaner Sale (Mixed Sex)

Special Female and Weaner Sale

Goulburn Special Calf Sale

Glen Innes Feature EU Acredited Weaner Sale
Annual Blue Ribbon Weaner Breeder Sale
Glen Innes Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale
Bombala / Delegate Annual Feature Weaner Sale
Goulburn Special Calf Sale

Glen Innes Feature Hereford & Crossbred Weaner Sale
Braidwood Special Calf Sale

CTLX Blue Ribbon Calf Sale

Armidale Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale

Walcha Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale

Glen Innes Feature Angus Weaner Sale
Braidwood Blue Ribbon Calf Sale
Scone Feature Weaner Sale

Naracoorte
Naracoorte
Hamilton
Casterton
Hamilton
Albury/Woodonga
Naracoorte
Naracoorte
Albury/Woodonga
Colac
Casterton
Hamilton
Yea

Euroa
Warnambool
Wangaratta
Colac
Naracoorte
Naracoorte
Wangaratta
Ballarat
Inverell
Goulburn
Glen Innes
Inverell
Glen Innes
Bombala
Goulburn
Glen Innes
Braidwood
Carcor
Armidale
Walcha

Glen Innes
Braidwood
Scone

1200
300
3000
3000
2000
4000
TBC
TBC
4000
3000
2000
2500
2500
3000
2500
2000
3000
TBC
TBC
3000
3500
2000
6500
2500
3500
3000
1500
3500
2000
1500
8000
TBC
2500-3000

3000
2500
2000

Richard Jennings
Richard Jennings
Darren Dawson
Greg Bright
Darren Dawson
Mark Breen
Richard Jennings
Richard Jennings
Mark Breen
Phil Douglas
Greg Bright
Darren Dawson
Chris Pollard
Russell Mawson
Kieran Johnstone
Daniel Fischer
Phil Douglas
Richard Jennings
Richard Jennings
Daniel Fischer
Xavier Shanahan
David McMahon
Daniel Croker
Brad Newsome
David McMahon
Brad Newsome
Justin Lewis
Daniel Croker
Brad Newsome
Daniel Croker
Marcus Schembri
John Teitzel
Miles Archdale
Simon Newton
Brad Newsome
Daniel Croker
Gavin Beard
Francis Buffier

0428 616 554
0428 616 554
0407 415 358
0408 430 668
0407 415 358
0427 941 028
0428 616 554
0428 616 554
0427 941 028
0439 840 267
0408 430 668
0407 415 358
0428 993 860
0428 576 197
0408 352 629
0429 165 073
0438 840 267
0428 616 554
0428 616 554
0429 165 073
0418 971 940
0429 659 701
0407 283 783
0419 483 958
0429 659 701
0419 483 958
0429 991 240
0407 283 783
0419 483 958
0407 283 783
0429 032 906
0428 659 435
0428 660 326
0467 660 320
0419 483 958
0407 283 783
0438 452 810
0418 434 061

landmark.com.au/livestock
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