

Only the best from Landmark!

In the coming months, Landmark will offer over 80,000 quality calves across sale yards in Eastern Australia. With backing from the biggest livestock network in the country, rest assured, Landmark are committed to providing the most profitable marketing options for your business.

Landmark Country Calves Sales Calendar - South Australia, Victoria and New South Wales. Contact your local branch for futher details.

Sale Date	Sale Type	Branch	Yarding Estimates	Key Contact	Mobile
Thursday 12th December	Annual Christmas Weaner Steer Calf Sale	Naracoorte	1200	Richard Jennings	0428 616 554
Friday 13th December	Annual Christmas Weaner Heifer Calf Sale	Naracoorte	300	Richard Jennings	0428 616 554
Tuesday 7th January	Angus Weaner Steer Sale	Hamilton	3000	Darren Dawson	0407 415 358
Wednesday 8th January	Weaner Steer Sale	Casterton	3000	Greg Bright	0408 430 668
Thursday 9th January	Hereford Weaner Steer Sale	Hamilton	2000	Darren Dawson	0407 415 358
Thursday 9th January	Mixed Sex Angus Weaner Sale	Albury/Woodonga	4000	Mark Breen	0427 941 028
Thursday 9th January	Weaner Steer Sale	Naracoorte	TBC	Richard Jennings	0428 616 554
Friday 10th January	Weaner Heifer Sale	Naracoorte	TBC	Richard Jennings	0428 616 554
Friday 10th January	Hereford, Black Baldy, Euro & Other Breeds Weaner Sale	Albury/Woodonga	4000	Mark Breen	0427 941 028
Monday 13th January	Feature Steer Weaner Sale	Colac	3000	Phil Douglas	0439 840 267
Wednesday 15th January	Weaner Heifer Sale	Casterton	2000	Greg Bright	0408 430 668
Thursday 16th January	All Breeds Heifer Weaner Sale	Hamilton	2500	Darren Dawson	0407 415 358
Thursday 16th January	Mixed Sex Weaner Sale	Yea	2500	Chris Pollard	0428 993 860
Thursday 16th January	Mixed Sex Weaner Sale	Euroa	3000	Russell Mawson	0428 576 197
Friday 17th January	Mixed Sex Mixed Breeds Weaner Sale	Warnambool	2500	Kieran Johnstone	0408 352 629
Friday 17th January	Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale (Mixed Sex)	Wangaratta	2000	Daniel Fischer	0429 165 073
Monday 20th January	Weaner Heifer Sale	Colac	3000	Phil Douglas	0438 840 267
Thursday 23rd January	Weaner Steer Sale	Naracoorte	TBC	Richard Jennings	0428 616 554
Friday 24th January	Weaner Heifer Sale	Naracoorte	TBC	Richard Jennings	0428 616 554
Friday 7th February	Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale (Mixed Sex)	Wangaratta	3000	Daniel Fischer	0429 165 073
Friday 28th February	Weaner Sale (Mixed Sex)	Ballarat	3500	Xavier Shanahan	0418 971 940
Thursday 6th March	Special Female and Weaner Sale	Inverell	2000	David McMahon	0429 659 701
Wednesday 26th March	Goulburn Special Calf Sale	Goulburn	6500	Daniel Croker	0407 283 783
Friday 28th March	Glen Innes Feature EU Acredited Weaner Sale	Glen Innes	2500	Brad Newsome	0419 483 958
Thursday 10th April	Annual Blue Ribbon Weaner Breeder Sale	Inverell	3500	David McMahon	0429 659 701
Friday 11th April	Glen Innes Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale	Glen Innes	3000	Brad Newsome	0419 483 958
Wednesday 16th April	Bombala / Delegate Annual Feature Weaner Sale	Bombala	1500	Justin Lewis	0429 991 240
Wednesday 23rd April	Goulburn Special Calf Sale	Goulburn	3500	Daniel Croker	0407 283 783
Friday 18th April	Glen Innes Feature Hereford & Crossbred Weaner Sale	Glen Innes	2000	Brad Newsome	0419 483 958
Thursday 24th April	Braidwood Special Calf Sale	Braidwood	1500	Daniel Croker	0407 283 783
April - Date TBC	CTLX Blue Ribbon Calf Sale	Carcor	8000	Marcus Schembri	0429 032 906
April - Date TBC	Armidale Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale	Armidale	TBC	John Teitzel	0428 659 435
April - Date TBC	Walcha Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale	Walcha	2500-3000	Miles Archdale	0428 660 326
				Simon Newton	0467 660 320
Friday 2nd May	Glen Innes Feature Angus Weaner Sale	Glen Innes	3000	Brad Newsome	0419 483 958
Thursday 22nd May	Braidwood Blue Ribbon Calf Sale	Braidwood	2500	Daniel Croker	0407 283 783
May - Date TBC	Scone Feature Weaner Sale	Scone	2000	Gavin Beard	0438 452 810
				Francis Buffier	0418 434 061



BTB/LM3940